

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18644/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2006 in RSA No. 937/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAMAPPA SALIAN(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.B.KOTIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Dalela, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master